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	Middle & High School Engagement (WG#2)

	Workgroup Leads: 
Jennifer Lewis
Jesse Lopez

	Staff Support: Leslie Blanchard



	Membership*

	Name
	Affiliation
	Role/Title
	Phone and Email

	Angela Tilley
	Grossmont College partner
	CTE Program Assistant
	619-644-7160, angela.tilley@gcccd.edu 

	Erika Arangure
	Grossmont College partner
	CTE Program Coordinator
	619-454-1207, erika.arangure@gcccd.edu  

	
	MiraCosta College partner
	
	


	Genevieve Esguerra
	San Diego Mesa College partner
	Outreach Coordinator
	619-388-2230, gesguerr@sdccd.edu 

	Glyn Bongolan 
	Palomar College partner
	General/STEM Counselor 
	#, gbongolan@palomar.edu  

	Heather Cavazos
	[bookmark: _GoBack]K-14 support staff
	Industry Connections Coordinator (CTE Regional Pathways/GC)
	619-644-7868, heather.cavazos@gcccd.edu 

	Kate Miller
	Cuyamaca College partner
	CTE Support Specialist 
	619-660-4695, Kate.Miller@gcccd.edu 

	Leroy Brady
	Key talent partner
	ICT Deputy Sector Navigator 
	619-388-3999, lbrady@sdccd.edu


	Lorie Howell 
	San Diego Continuing Ed partner
	Dean GED/HS Diploma/Basic Skills
	619-388-1873, lhowell@sdccd.edu 

	Monica Rosas

	K-14 support staff
	Industry Connections Specialist (CTE Regional Pathways/GC)
	619-644-7197, monica.rosas@gcccd.edu 

	Roxanne Nunez

	Imperial Valley College partner
	CTE Counselor 
	760-355-6136, 
roxanne.nunez@imperial.edu


	Theresa Savarese

	San Diego City College partner
	CBTE Faculty/Department Chair
	619-388-3367,
tsavares@sdccd.edu  


*this is only the core working group; the larger representative stakeholder group is below
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